Discount Cruiser info@discountcruiser.com

November 12, 2025 « 25-Day Call of the Amazon * Roundtrip from Miami

Oceania Insignia — Interior (G Category)

Oceania rate $6,999 pp - Our price $5,500 pp

Oceania Interior (G)
Oceania Rate
Our Price

You Save

Included Amenities

- In-House Beverage Package
- Wim Fi for one device per guest
- Prepaid Gratuities

Itinerary

Date Port
Nov 12 (Wed) Miami, Florida, United States
Nov 13 (Thu) At Sea

Nov 14 (Fri) At Sea

Nov 15 (Sat) St. John's, Antigua
Nov 16 (Sun) Castries, St. Lucia
Nov 17 (Mon) St. George's, Grenada

Nov 18 (Tue) Scarborough, Trinidad and Tobago

Nov 19 (Wed) At Sea
Nov 20 (Thu) At Sea
Nov 21 (Fri) At Sea

Nov 22 (Sat) Santarem (Amazon River), Brazil

Nov 23 (Sun) Boca Da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil
Nov 24 (Mon) Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil
Nov 25 (Tue) Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil

Nov 26 (Wed) Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil

Arrive

Embark 1 PM

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
08:00 AM

07:00 AM

09:00 AM
07:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

$6,999 pp
$5,500 pp

$1,499 pp

Depart

05:00 PM

08:00 PM
07:00 PM
09:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM



Date

Nov 27 (Thu)
Nov 28 (Fri)
Nov 29 (Sat)
Nov 30 (Sun)
Dec 1 (Mon)
Dec 2 (Tue)
Dec 3 (Wed)
Dec 4 (Thu)
Dec 5 (Fri)
Dec 6 (Sat)

Dec 7 (Sun)

Port

Alter Do Chao (Amazon River), Brazil
At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Bridgetown, Barbados
Roseau, Dominica
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
At Sea

At Sea

Miami, Florida, United States

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.

Arrive

07:00 AM

09:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM

07:00 AM

Depart

03:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Disembark 08:00 AM



