November 12, 2025 • 25-Day Call of the Amazon • Roundtrip from Miami

Oceania Insignia — Interior (G Category)

Oceania rate \$6,999 pp - Our price \$5,500 pp

Oceania Interior (G)	
Oceania Rate	\$6,999 pp
Our Price	\$5,500 pp
You Save	\$1,499 pp

Included Amenities

- In-House Beverage Package
- Wi■Fi for one device per guest
- Prepaid Gratuities

Itinerary

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Nov 12 (Wed)	Miami, Florida, United States	Embark 1 PM	05:00 PM
Nov 13 (Thu)	At Sea		
Nov 14 (Fri)	At Sea		
Nov 15 (Sat)	St. John's, Antigua	12:00 PM	08:00 PM
Nov 16 (Sun)	Castries, St. Lucia	10:00 AM	07:00 PM
Nov 17 (Mon)	St. George's, Grenada	08:00 AM	09:00 PM
Nov 18 (Tue)	Scarborough, Trinidad and Tobago	07:00 AM	04:00 PM
Nov 19 (Wed)	At Sea		
Nov 20 (Thu)	At Sea		
Nov 21 (Fri)	At Sea		
Nov 22 (Sat)	Santarem (Amazon River), Brazil	09:00 AM	06:00 PM
Nov 23 (Sun)	Boca Da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil	07:00 AM	04:00 PM
Nov 24 (Mon)	Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil	10:00 AM	
Nov 25 (Tue)	Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil		04:00 PM
Nov 26 (Wed)	Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil	10:00 AM	07:00 PM

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Nov 27 (Thu)	Alter Do Chao (Amazon River), Brazil	07:00 AM	03:00 PM
Nov 28 (Fri)	At Sea		
Nov 29 (Sat)	At Sea		
Nov 30 (Sun)	At Sea		
Dec 1 (Mon)	Bridgetown, Barbados	09:00 AM	06:00 PM
Dec 2 (Tue)	Roseau, Dominica	08:00 AM	06:00 PM
Dec 3 (Wed)	Philipsburg, St. Maarten	08:00 AM	06:00 PM
Dec 4 (Thu)	San Juan, Puerto Rico	07:00 AM	06:00 PM
Dec 5 (Fri)	At Sea		
Dec 6 (Sat)	At Sea		
Dec 7 (Sun)	Miami, Florida, United States	Disembark 08:00	AM

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.